
Xavier University of Louisiana  
Registrar’s Office  

1 Drexel Dr., Room 630  
New Orleans, L A 70125  

(504) 520-6790(office); (504) 520-7922(fax)  
  

Declaration of Major  
  
  
  
NAME: ___________________________________    ID#______________________________  
  
  
PHONE:__________________________________     DATE:____________________________  
  
  

I hereby request permission to Transfer:  
  
From the major of _________________________________  
  
TO the major of____________________________________  
  
I hereby request permission to:  
  
ADD a second major_________________________________  
  
DROP a second major________________________________  
  
  
Please complete this form and email regis@xula.edu and to the 
Department Head of the major you wish to enter and the major you are 
requesting to leave.   
  
  
  
  
Student Signature: _____________________________________________________  
                    

(Revised 3/24/20 due to university closure to students)  
    



Department Head Email List  

Department  Department Head  Email Address  

African American & Diaspora 
Studies  

Dr. Robin Vander  rvander@xula.edu  

Art & Performance Studies  Ms. Mapo Kinnord  mkinnord@xula.edu   
Biology  Dr. Michelle Boissere  mbell@xula.edu  
Business  Dr. Cary Caro  ccaro@xula.edu  
Chemistry  Dr. Teresa Birdwhistell  tbirdwhi@xula.edu  
Deciding  Dr. Adrain Woods  awoods@xula.edu  
Education  Dr. Judith Miranti  jmiranti@xula.edu  
English  Dr. Oliver Hennessey  ohenness@xula.edu  
Engineering (Dual Degree)  Dr. Shafiqul Islam  sislam3@xula.edu  
History  Dr. Sharlene Sinegal-DeCuir  ssinegal@xula.edu  
Languages  Ms. Giti Farudi  gfarudi@xula.edu  
Mass Communications  Dr. Shearon Roberts  srobert7@xula.edu  
Mathematics  Dr. Donna Stutson  dstutson@xula.edu  
Music  Dr. Tim Turner  tturner@xula.edu  
Philosophy  Dr. Jason Berntsen  jberntse@xula.edu  
Physics & Computer Science  Dr. Dean Richardson  drichar7@xula.edu   

  
Political Science  Dr. Russel Frazier  rfrazie@xula.edu  
Psychology  Dr. Lisa Schult-Gipson  Ischulte@xula.edu  
Public Health Sciences  Dr. Faye Grimsley  fgrimsle@xula.edu  
Sociology  Dr. Amy Bellon-Hite  abellone@xula.edu  
Speech Pathology  Dr. Terrylynn Jemkins  tjenkin9@xula.edu  
Theology  Dr. Michael Homan  mhoman@xula.edu  
Women’s Studies  Dr. Robin Vander  rvander@xula.edu  
A&S Dean’s Office  Dr. Richard Peters  rpeters@xula.edu  
A&S Dean’s Office  Dr. Anderson Sunde-Meya  asundame@xula.edu  
Registrar Office    regis@xula.edu  

  
  

  
  
  
  

  


	Declaration of Major
	PHONE:__________________________________     DATE:____________________________
	Department Head Email List


	NAME: 
	ID: 
	PHONE: 
	DATE: 
	From the major of: 
	TO the major of: 
	ADD a second major: 
	DROP a second major: 
	Signature: 


